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YEARLING STALLIONSYEARLING STALLIONSYEARLING STALLIONSYEARLING STALLIONS    
 IMAGE N STYLE MELANIE FIELDING 5 
    
THREETHREETHREETHREE----YEARYEARYEARYEAR----OLD STALLIONSOLD STALLIONSOLD STALLIONSOLD STALLIONS    
 ENTENTIONS SCOTT & BREDA KENNEDY 6 
    
AGED STALLIONSAGED STALLIONSAGED STALLIONSAGED STALLIONS    
 METALLIC IRON CHESTER W PRINCE 3 
    
YEARLING MARESYEARLING MARESYEARLING MARESYEARLING MARES    
 NATURALLY HOT LEGS DARCY D STEFFEN 16 
 HOT HIPPY CHICK MELANIE L CHAPARRO 6 
    
AGED MARESAGED MARESAGED MARESAGED MARES    
 IMA KRYMSUN LOPER DIANNA CORTES-PRIETO 23 
    
TWOTWOTWOTWO----YEARYEARYEARYEAR----OLD GELDINGSOLD GELDINGSOLD GELDINGSOLD GELDINGS    
 PF CHROME CONCLUSION CHESTER W PRINCE 10 
    
AGED GELDINGSAGED GELDINGSAGED GELDINGSAGED GELDINGS  
 GOOD AS LAZY GETS NICOLE WILLIAMS 19 
 PF THE ONLY ONE CAROL GOSS 12 
    
WESTERN RIDINGWESTERN RIDINGWESTERN RIDINGWESTERN RIDING    
 PLEASURES IMPULSE BRANDY GATES HALLADAY 48 
 ZIPPOS HOT JET BLYTHE GOGUEN 28 
 AN ABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD 14 
 RAR MAKE ME A BRYER PATRICIA LEVISON 2 
    
WESTERN RIDING WESTERN RIDING WESTERN RIDING WESTERN RIDING ----    GREENGREENGREENGREEN    
 IMITATION CHOCOLATE RANDI STOCKDILL 32 
 THE ONLY STORY JULIE KIRSCH 22 
 DO A LAZY DALE AUSLANDER 11 
 IMA FLASHY CODE RED PATTY SWEISBERGER 6 
    
TRAILTRAILTRAILTRAIL    
 IMITATION CHOCOLATE RANDI STOCKDILL 118  
 AN ABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD 58 
 ZIPPOS HOT JET BLYTHE GOGUEN 44 
 DONT INVY ME KATHY MORGAN 29 
 IMA FLASHY CODE RED PATTY SWEISBERGER 8 
 CAAN YOU DIG IT MICHELLE WALKER 6 
 PLEASURES IMPULSE BRANDY GATES HALLADAY 4 
 CHEX YOUR DESTINY MILLIE MAURITZSON 2 
 PASSABLE INCLINATION MADALINE CRAWFORD 1 
    
TRAIL TRAIL TRAIL TRAIL ----    GREENGREENGREENGREEN    
 JUST GOOD LUVIN CYNTHIA CURTIS 42 
 CAAN YOU DIG IT MICHELLE WALKER 40 
 BETCHA IM DREAMIN NICOLE WILLIAMS 33 
 RIDE A NATURAL DARCY D STEFFEN 11 
 PLEASURES IMPULSE BRANDY GATES HALLADAY 16 
 CHEX YOUR DESTINY MILLIE MAURITZSON 16 
 CAAN YOU DIG IT MICHELLE WALKER 6 
 RAR MAKE ME A BRYER PATRICIA LEVISON 6 
  



WESTERN PLEASURE WESTERN PLEASURE WESTERN PLEASURE WESTERN PLEASURE ----    GREENGREENGREENGREEN    
 BETCHA IM DREAMIN NICOLE WILLIAMS 54 
 SHANTILLEE LACE HOECKER OLIVIA 32 
 SMOOTH RIDIN MACHINE SENICK DONNA 24 
 SITTIN ON MY LAZYBOY JEANETTE EVANS 23 
 SHES N CONTROL HOECKER OLIVIA 8 
 TWO CAPTIVATING VICKY HOYT 3 
 ZIPS RAGIN HOT ROD KECIA M DAILEY 1 
    
JUNIOR WESTERN PLEASUREJUNIOR WESTERN PLEASUREJUNIOR WESTERN PLEASUREJUNIOR WESTERN PLEASURE    
 LOPING RADICAL MARCIE BUDINE 55 
 MS RL FLASHY GOODBAR HOECKER OLIVIA 6 
 MZ CONGENIALITY MARCIE BUDINE 2 
    
SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURESENIOR WESTERN PLEASURESENIOR WESTERN PLEASURESENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE    
 ONLY IN MY HEART HOECKER OLIVIA 22 
 CONSIDER ME BEST KAYLA BUDINE 20 
 THE ONLY STORY JULIE KIRSCH 16 
 CERTAINLY SUDDEN CAROL SOLAREK 11 
 JUST GOOD LUVIN CYNTHIA CURTIS 9 
 CERTAINLY IM GOOD NICOLE WILLIAMS 8 
 HOT PRECIOUS LEXUS MERRY N SHARP 7 
  
RANCH HORSE PLEASURERANCH HORSE PLEASURERANCH HORSE PLEASURERANCH HORSE PLEASURE    
 RIDE A NATURAL DARCY D STEFFEN 47 
 THE INCREDIBLE MACHI CHERYL GRAGANELLA 45 
 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE K STROUD 36 
 IMITATION CHOCOLATE RANDI STOCKDILL 32 
 THE KIDS STORY SCOTT & BREDA KENNEDY 22 
 CONTINENTAL ART MAN JILL NICOLE SMITH 12 
    
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE HUNTER UNDER SADDLE HUNTER UNDER SADDLE HUNTER UNDER SADDLE ----    GREENGREENGREENGREEN    
 CAAN YOU DIG IT MICHELLE WALKER 64 
 LETS MAKE A SPLASH MELISSA TAMMY O'MALLEY  56 
 KENYA IMAGINE THAT CHRISTINE COSSENS 41 
 CHICS DIG THIS TAIL GRACE OYER 39 
 CRUZIN IN THE BLUE HOECKER OLIVIA 32 
 TWO CAPTIVATING VICKY HOYT 24 
 STRUTIN BY NATURE HOECKER OLIVIA 17 
 HP SOMETHIN SPECIAL ELIZA CONRAD 12 
 BLAZIN ONTHE HORIZON MERRY N SHARP 10 
    
JUNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLEJUNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLEJUNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLEJUNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE    
 A KEPT WOMAN MARCIE BUDINE 35 
 CRUZIN IN THE BLUE HOECKER OLIVIA 22 
 HP SOMETHIN SPECIAL ELIZA CONRAD 22 
 METALLIC IRON CHESTER W PRINCE 17 
 BLAZIN IRONS TURNER KATHRYN 15 
 TWO CAPTIVATING VICKY HOYT 10 
 CHICS DIG THIS TAIL GRACE OYER 10 
 HONOR MY SIGNATURE CINDY REDDISH 8 
 LETS MAKE A SPLASH MELISSA TAMMY O'MALLEY  7 
    
SENIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLESENIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLESENIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLESENIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE    
 LASTMINUTEINVESTMENT MARCIE BUDINE 44 
 UNFORGETTABLE DETAIL NICOLE WILLIAMS 31 
 HEART BREAKIN KID SUZANNE RUST 23 
 KENYA IMAGINE THAT CHRISTINE COSSENS 13 
 CERTIFIABLY NATURAL LAUREL BROWER 11 
 BLAZIN ONTHE HORIZON MERRY N SHARP 7 
 INESCAPABLE NICOLE WILLIAMS 2 
    
    



WORKING HUNTERWORKING HUNTERWORKING HUNTERWORKING HUNTER    
 METALLIC IRON CHESTER W PRINCE 25 
 KISSIN IRON LAUREN DIEDRICK 10 
 KING OF THE BLUE SKY SOPHIA BUKOWICK 8 
 DELIVERED BY HAND CINDY REDDISH 4 
    
WORKING HUNTER WORKING HUNTER WORKING HUNTER WORKING HUNTER ----    1ST YEAR (GREEN)1ST YEAR (GREEN)1ST YEAR (GREEN)1ST YEAR (GREEN)    
 HONOR MY SIGNATURE CINDY REDDISH 49 
 METALLIC IRON CHESTER W PRINCE 23 
 INESCAPABLE NICOLE WILLIAMS 6 
    
WORKING HUNTER WORKING HUNTER WORKING HUNTER WORKING HUNTER ----        2ND YEAR 2ND YEAR 2ND YEAR 2ND YEAR     
 HONOR MY SIGNATURE CINDY REDDISH 34 
 METALLIC IRON CHESTER W PRINCE 16 
 KING OF THE BLUE SKY SOPHIA BUKOWICK 12 
 GOOD TIME TO COOL IT CAMERYN KOLINOSKI 10 
 INESCAPABLE NICOLE WILLIAMS 6 
    
HUNTER HACKHUNTER HACKHUNTER HACKHUNTER HACK    
 HONOR MY SIGNATURE CINDY REDDISH 27 
 METALLIC IRON CHESTER W PRINCE 27 
 LETS MAKE A SPLASH MELISSA TAMMY O'MALLEY  21 
 GOOD TIME TO COOL IT CAMERYN KOLINOSKI 17 
 KING OF THE BLUE SKY SOPHIA BUKOWICK 15 
 GOOD THING IM HOT ASHLEY MILLER 10  
 KING OF THE BLUE SKY SOPHIA BUKOWICK 9 
 KISSIN IRON LAUREN DIEDRICK 7 
     
PLEASURE DRIVINGPLEASURE DRIVINGPLEASURE DRIVINGPLEASURE DRIVING    
 METALLIC IRON CHESTER W PRINCE 40 
 UNFORGETTABLE DETAIL NICOLE WILLIAMS 20 
 INVESTIN A GOODBAR SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ 22 
    
PERFORMANCE HALTER STALLIONSPERFORMANCE HALTER STALLIONSPERFORMANCE HALTER STALLIONSPERFORMANCE HALTER STALLIONS    
 METALLIC IRON CHESTER W PRINCE 4 
    
PERFORMANCE HALTER MARESPERFORMANCE HALTER MARESPERFORMANCE HALTER MARESPERFORMANCE HALTER MARES    
 UNFORGETTABLE DETAIL NICOLE WILLIAMS 55 
 SHANTILLEE LACE HOECKER OLIVIA 39 
 ALL THAT REMAINS JACQUELINE PENNY 38 
 BETCHA IM DREAMIN NICOLE WILLIAMS 35 
 RIDE A NATURAL DARCY D STEFFEN 28 
 KENYA IMAGINE THAT CHRISTINE COSSENS 14 
 THE INCREDIBLE MACHI CHERYL GRAGANELLA 13 
 PLEASURES IMPULSE BRANDY GATES HALLADAY 11 
 SHEZARVRADICALGAMBLE KATIE MONELL 5 
 CERTAINLY SUDDEN CAROL SOLAREK 4 
    
PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGSPERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGSPERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGSPERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS    
 AN ABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD 60 
 THE KIDS STORY SCOTT & BREDA KENNEDY 50 
 IRISHIRONSR SMILIN TAYLOR BATTISTELLI 47 
 HEART BREAKIN KID SUZANNE RUST 34 
 RED HOT ANTICIPATION NICOLE WILLIAMS 30 
 JUST GOOD LUVIN CYNTHIA CURTIS 29 
 INVESTIN A GOODBAR SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ 23 
 CAAN YOU DIG IT MICHELLE WALKER 22 
 SITTIN ON MY LAZYBOY JEANETTE EVANS 12 
 IMITATION CHOCOLATE RANDI STOCKDILL 10 
 THE ONLY STORY JULIE KIRSCH 7 
 PASSABLE INCLINATION MADALINE CRAWFORD 2 
    
    



VRH VRH VRH VRH RANCH RIDINGRANCH RIDINGRANCH RIDINGRANCH RIDING    
 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE K STROUD 38 
 THE INCREDIBLE MACHI CHERYL GRAGANELLA 35 
 ZIPPOS FLASHY PI MELANIE L CHAPARRO 26 
 GUNS GAL MELANIE L CHAPARRO 21 
 THESE ENGINES R HOT ELLEN SNODGRASS 14 
 SHES A TRAIL BLAZER GAIL P BROWN 6 
 CONTINENTAL ART MAN JILL NICOLE SMITH 6 
    
VRH VRH VRH VRH RANCH TRAILRANCH TRAILRANCH TRAILRANCH TRAIL    
 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE K STROUD 50 
 THESE ENGINES R HOT ELLEN SNODGRASS 42 
 SHES A TRAIL BLAZER GAIL P BROWN 36 
 GUNS GAL MELANIE L CHAPARRO 32 
 THE INCREDIBLE MACHI CHERYL GRAGANELLA 30 
 CONTINENTAL ART MAN JILL NICOLE SMITH 17 
 ZIPPOS FLASHY PI MELANIE L CHAPARRO 12 
 IMITATION CHOCOLATE RANDI STOCKDILL 7 
 KR NOBEL PRIZE SCOTT & BREDA KENNEDY 7 
    
VRH RANCH REININGVRH RANCH REININGVRH RANCH REININGVRH RANCH REINING    
 GUNS GAL MELANIE L CHAPARRO 19 
 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE K STROUD 16 
    
VRH VRH VRH VRH RANCH CONFORMATIONRANCH CONFORMATIONRANCH CONFORMATIONRANCH CONFORMATION    
 SHES A TRAIL BLAZER GAIL P BROWN 54 
 THE INCREDIBLE MACHI CHERYL GRAGANELLA 37 
 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE K STROUD 23 
 THESE ENGINES R HOT ELLEN SNODGRASS 18 
 GUNS GAL MELANIE L CHAPARRO 18 
 CONTINENTAL ART MAN JILL NICOLE SMITH 7 


